
Resultatliste
SKYDNING

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1 + ST3
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen ST1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/06 195/06 389/12
2 130088 Michael Bjerre ST1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/04 195/05 389/09
3 70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen ST1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/04 190/04 378/08
4 97313 Niels Laustsen ST1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/04 186/03 373/07
5 144446 Anni Cordes Luns Sparholt St3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 182/01 188/02 370/03
6 134544 Jesper Olav Lange St3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 187/03 178/00 365/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1 + Å3
1 70247 Sys Hansen Å1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/13 200/13 400/26
2 70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen Å1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/08 200/08 400/16
3 70275 Gry Hansen Å1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/13 200/10 399/23
4 154694 Clauz Falentin Sander Petersen Å3 API Skytteforening 195/04 197/04 392/08
5 149668 Sadi Hüseynov Å3 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 195/06 195/06 390/12
6 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchhoff Å3 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/01 197/08 388/09
7 154736 Jan Hansen Å3 API Skytteforening 191/03 187/02 378/05

Landsdelsmesterskab 2024
15m riffel og pistol / luft

7 154736 Jan Hansen Å3 API Skytteforening 191/03 187/02 378/05
8 154734 Allan Ingvard Jespersen Å3 API Skytteforening 181/01 190/04 371/05
9 154693 Thomas Vissing Jensen Å3 API Skytteforening 184/02 186/05 370/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1 + SE2 + SE3
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen SE1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 199/08 199/07 398/15
2 70823 Carsten S Jappe SE1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/06 194/06 391/12
3 67617 John Nielsen SE1 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 198/07 193/04 391/11
4 70267 Kim Nielsen SE2 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/05 192/03 388/08
5 70439 Torben Jensen SE2 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/08 190/03 386/11
6 66469 Jan Stoltenborg SE1 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 191/05 192/05 383/10
7 62985 Per Aksel Bannow SE3 Akademisk Skytteforening 189/01 189/02 378/03
8 69016 Torben Sonne SE3 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 179/02 182/01 361/03
9 111975 Ole Christoffersen SE3 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 181/02 178/03 359/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 154688 Julius Soldan Thorsen Thorsen BK4 API Skytteforening 181/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 154696 Esther Hansen J2 API Skytteforening 191/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1 + ST3
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen ST1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/06
2 130088 Michael Bjerre ST1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 194/04
3 70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen ST1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 188/04
4 97313 Niels Laustsen ST1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/044 97313 Niels Laustsen ST1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 187/04
5 134544 Jesper Olav Lange ST3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 187/03
6 144446 Anni Cordes Luns Sparholt ST3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 182/01



Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1 + Å3
1 70247 Sys Hansen Å1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/13
2 70271 Ib Vejvad Hansen Å1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 200/08
3 70275 Gry Hansen Å1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 199/13
4 151839 Betina Thorsen Å3 API Skytteforening 197/09
5 149668 Sadi Hüseynov Å3 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 195/06
6 154694 Clauz Falentin Sander Petersen Å3 API Skytteforening 195/04
7 154736 Jan Hansen Å3 API Skytteforening 191/03
8 67573 Kirstine Aspelund Kirchhoff Å3 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 191/01
9 154693 Thomas Vissing Jensen Å3 API Skytteforening 184/02

10 154695 Gitte Diana Hansen Å3 API Skytteforening 184/00
11 154734 Allan Ingvard Jespersen Å3 API Skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1 + SE2 + SE3
1 71084 Ole Thy Christensen SE1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 199/08
2 67617 John Nielsen SE1 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 198/07
3 70823 Carsten S Jappe SE1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 197/06
4 70439 Torben Jensen SE2 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/08
5 70267 Kim Nielsen SE2 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 196/05
6 66469 Jan Stoltenborg SE1 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 191/05
7 62985 Per Aksel Bannow SE3 Akademisk Skytteforening 189/01
8 138829 Sven Rasch Boesen SE3 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 187/05
9 111975 Ole Christoffersen SE3 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 181/02

10 69016 Torben Sonne SE3 Garderforeningens Skyttelaug 179/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 68807 Michael Hansen ST3 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 178/00 176/00 354/00

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 68807 Michael Hansen ST3 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 178/00

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1 + 1H 2
1 66403 Einar Jart 1H 1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 279/94 273/93 552/187
2 98769 Max Emil Perl 1H 1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 259/85 272/88 531/173
3 71110 Martin Lundt 1H 2 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 254/82 253/83 507/165
4 120683 Tobias Hasselby 1H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 241/84 230/79 471/163

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
5 153461 Zoltan Fraknói 1H 3 Akademisk Skytteforening 261/86 255/89 516/175
6 152402 André Gugele Steckel 1H 3 Akademisk Skytteforening 269/88 247/83 516/171
8 123276 Victor Suhak 1H 3 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 255/84 256/85 511/169
2 149944 Emma Wehrum 1H 3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 258/86 253/82 511/168
1 70823 Carsten S Jappe 1H 3 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 255/89 254/85 509/174
7 152403 Patrick Munk Welford 1H 3 Akademisk Skytteforening 246/89 239/82 485/171
9 131749 Henrik Vorborg 1H 3 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 228/79 233/77 461/156
3 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen 1H 3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 227/75 232/76 459/151
4 146739 Mads Michael Jensen 1H 3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 226/76 225/78 451/154



Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 120301 Justin Vinther Breum 2H 1 Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 273/89 280/97 553/186
2 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf 2H 1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/85 270/90 533/175
3 121146 Danny Laybourn 2H 1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 261/88 270/91 531/179
4 60905 Bo Johannesson 2H 1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262/91 263/88 525/179
5 151207 Kell Evensen 2H 1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 258/87 262/95 520/182
6 130906 Aliihsan Golcuk 2H 1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/86 256/83 519/169
7 128407 Pia Farre Nielsen 2H 1 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 259/85 258/86 517/171
8 93718 Mads Wrønding 2H 1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 253/82 255/84 508/166

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 23179 Rasmus Salmon 2H 2 Akademisk Skytteforening 257/84 260/85 517/169
2 111973 Søren Møller Toldal 2H 2 Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 257/84 252/84 509/168
3 153491 Morten H. Rosenberg 2H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 245/88 241/86 486/174
4 154794 Ann Kristin Løvstrøm 2H 2 Akademisk Skytteforening 207/53 215/75 422/128
5 152024 Jens Richard Petersen 2H 2 Skytteforeningen Af 1949 202/73 213/73 415/146
6 121836 Chiara Villa 2H 2 Akademisk Skytteforening 202/72 207/67 409/139

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE1 + SE2
1 68835 Kent Holm SE1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262/84 272/91 534/175
2 111972 Ole Breum SE1 Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 252/86 270/87 522/173
3 70375 Jan Bodé SE1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/93 252/80 521/173
4 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum SE2 Akademisk Skytteforening 260/93 242/79 502/172
5 153608 Jens Fersløv Andersen SE2 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 226/82 239/75 465/157
6 128175 Annette Thorup SE2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 241/80 216/77 457/157

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 151768 Nikoline Sundberg JUN API Skytteforening 223/69

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1 + 1H 2
1 66403 Einar Jart 1H 1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 279/94
2 98769 Max Emil Perl 1H 1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 259/85
3 71110 Martin Lundt 1H 2 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 254/82
4 120683 Tobias Hasselby 1H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 241/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 152402 André Gugele Steckel 1H 3 Akademisk Skytteforening 269/88
2 153461 Zoltan Fraknói 1H 3 Akademisk Skytteforening 261/86
3 149944 Emma Wehrum 1H 3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 258/86
4 66601 Flemming Klingenberg 1H 3 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 256/87
5 70823 Carsten S Jappe 1H 3 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 255/89
6 123276 Victor Suhak 1H 3 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 255/84
7 152403 Patrick Munk Welford 1H 3 Akademisk Skytteforening 246/89
8 94078 Nicolai Mørup Hansen 1H 3 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 234/68
9 131749 Henrik Vorborg 1H 3 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 228/79

10 94024 Finn Dauer Rasmussen 1H 3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 227/75
11 146739 Mads Michael Jensen 1H 3 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 226/76
12 154764 Mikkel Vesterdal Poulsen 1H 3 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 221/71
13 128176 Atila Secilmis 1H 3 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 216/77
14 99214 Birger Hansen 1H 3 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 212/74



Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 120301 Justin Vinther Breum 2H 1 Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 273/89
2 96692 Magnus Gade Pedersen 2H 1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 268/88
3 130906 Aliihsan Golcuk 2H 1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/86
4 92240 Rasmus Wrønding Elf 2H 1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 263/85
5 60905 Bo Johannesson 2H 1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262/91
6 121146 Danny Laybourn 2H 1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 261/88
7 128407 Pia Farre Nielsen 2H 1 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 259/85
8 151207 Kell Evensen 2H 1 Hellerup Skyde Selskab 258/87
9 93718 Mads Wrønding 2H 1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 253/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 154763 Niels Kristian Assted Kayser 2H 2 Gladsaxe Skytteforening 292/96
2 114542 Edward Hansen 2H 2 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 269/93
3 77018 Jens Liebst Andersen 2H 2 Skytteforeningen Af 1949 265/92
4 151330 Sara Bettio 2H 2 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 261/87
5 111973 Søren Møller Toldal 2H 2 Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 257/84
6 23179 Rasmus Salmon 2H 2 Akademisk Skytteforening 257/84
7 90604 Christian Skov Landgreen 2H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 253/84
8 153491 Morten H. Rosenberg 2H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 245/88
9 151665 Andreas Lehmann Rasmussen 2H 2 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 221/55

10 154816 Abdula Elmazi 2H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 218/65
11 154794 Ann Kristin Løvstrøm 2H 2 Akademisk Skytteforening 207/53
12 126525 Søren Iversen 2H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 203/64
13 152024 Jens Richard Petersen 2H 2 Skytteforeningen Af 1949 202/73
14 121836 Chiara Villa 2H 2 Akademisk Skytteforening 202/7214 121836 Chiara Villa 2H 2 Akademisk Skytteforening 202/72

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1 + SE2
1 70375 Jan Bodé SE1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/93
2 68835 Kent Holm SE1 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 262/84
3 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum SE2 Akademisk Skytteforening 260/93
4 111972 Ole Breum SE1 Skytteforeningen Pilen af 1927 252/86
5 128175 Annette Thorup SE2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 241/80
6 153608 Jens Fersløv Andersen SE2 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 226/82

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 89946 Slava Chernenko 1H 1 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 286/94 285/95 571/189
2 122254 Michael Bak 1H 1 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 278/93 276/92 554/185

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1 + 2H 2
1 134263 Christian Jeppesen 2H 1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 272/85 256/91 528/176
2 151338 Sebastiano Erbi 2H 2 Akademisk Skytteforening 249/78 253/82 502/160
3 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl 2H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 244/85 238/84 482/169

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab SE
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum SE Akademisk Skytteforening 280/95 265/89 545/184
2 154667 Henrik P. Holmquist SE Hvidovre Skyttekreds 223/73 247/87 470/160



Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 89946 Slava Chernenko 1H 1 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 286/94
2 122254 Michael Bak 1H 1 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 278/93
3 151866 Anton Lange 1H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 247/81

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1 + 2H 2
1 134263 Christian Jeppesen 2H 1 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 272/85
2 151338 Sebastiano Erbi 2H 1 Akademisk Skytteforening 249/78
3 99169 Marianne Myr Juhl 2H 2 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 244/85
4 154176 Ali Shah 2H 2 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 224/79

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE
1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum SE Akademisk Skytteforening 280/95
2 154667 Henrik P. Holmquist SE Hvidovre Skyttekreds 223/73


